ElIf N Cocoa Run — Virtual Results

1 Mile Resul

John
John
Ariana
Camden
Cody
Brenna

5K Results

don
Marie
Natalie
Duane
Moira
Karen
Mary
Jayme
Jamie
Jay
Stephen
Stacy
Justin
Sue
Andrew
Bonnie
Cindy
Ann Marie
judy
Lorraine
Jennifer
COLLEEN
Allison
Kelly
Courtney
Nicole
Anna
Judith

ts

Frangakis
Frangakis
Frangakis
Reumont
Dobbins
Dobbins

1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile

Kathryn and Evangeline

7:45
7:45
9:01
9:34
12:47
12:47

morrison
Molz
Amalfitano
Menges
Quinn
Black
Pontano
Dobbins
Stillman
Stillman
Considine
Arbaugh
Diaz

Davis
Spatola
Bertino
Young
Cwiklinski
McKendrick
Grassi
Peacock
DERBER
Walker
Frangakis
Hannah
Curran
Milam
McKendrick
Fink

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

21:02
24:55:00
25:48:00
29:24:00
30:43:00
30:50:00
31:15:00
32:16:00
33:16:00
34:22:00
35:18:00
35:26:00
35:47:00
36:00:00
36:04:00
38:22:00
39:18:00
40:05:00
40:06:00
41:00:00
41:12:00
42:23:00
42:36:00
42:38:00
47:43:00
48:36:00
48:44:00
49:06:00
52:18:00



Flora
Nathan
Lisa
Martina
Missy
Elizabeth
Alaine

8K Results

Jenna
Colleen
Colleen
Kaitlyn
Wendy
Dina
Lindsay
Nicole
Bridgette
Darlene
Darlene
Wanda
Cheryl
Brittany
Cynthia
Cynthia

Garrity
Lankin
Lankin
Chillari
Caggiano
Washington
Mutschler
Chinnici
Jenkins
Paullin
Paullin
Martinez
Moreira
Naimoli
Bailey
Bailey

8K
8K
8K

8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K

Phillips
Diehl
Diehl
Diehl
Petroski
Halick
Fichter

35:21.3
41:25:00
41:25:00
41:58:00
43:22:00
48:11:00
50:01:00
51:03:00
53:05:00
54:54:00
54:54:00

1:00:40

1:02:19

1:03:05

1:05:00

1:05:00

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

53:15:00
53:18:00
53:18:00
54:00:00
57:24:00
1hr
1 hour 3 min.



